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N° C.I.N NOM & PRENOM CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC EX MOY CR CC DS1 DS2 MOY CR CC DS1 DS2 MOY CR

1 05862693 Adouni Nourelhouda 14,00 13,75 13,83 3 16,67 11,75 13,23 4 7 13,00 15,00 14,40 3 14,00 14,25 14,18 4 7 11,00 14,50 13,45 3 14,00 15,50 15,05 3 6 15,50 13,50 14,10 3 12,50 6,50 08,30 0 6 13,00 11,00 07,75 10,10 2 17,00 17,00 15,50 16,40 2 4

2 10017384 Amdouni Houssem 14,00 15,00 14,70 3 15,67 14,75 15,03 4 7 16,00 11,50 12,85 3 16,00 14,50 14,95 4 7 14,00 12,00 12,60 3 16,00 11,00 12,50 3 6 05,00 7,00 06,40 0 14,00 6,50 08,75 0 0 16,00 13,25 11,25 13,00 2 16,00 15,00 13,50 14,60 2 4

3 13000003 Ayari Khalil 14,00 00,00 04,20 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

4 13491300 Baccouch Ranya 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

5 09891597 Balai Meriem 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

6 15015790 Bedioui  Amira 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

7 07241120 Belhadj sghaier safa 15,00 17,00 16,40 3 13,33 12,25 12,58 4 7 16,00 14,00 14,60 3 16,00 17,50 17,05 4 7 15,00 16,25 15,88 3 15,00 15,00 15,00 3 6 16,00 15,50 15,65 3 16,00 15,50 15,65 3 6 15,00 12,25 13,00 13,10 2 16,00 17,00 13,00 15,20 2 4

8 07487349 Belloumi hanedi 14,50 14,50 14,50 3 16,33 12,25 13,48 4 7 14,00 12,50 12,95 3 15,00 12,50 13,25 4 7 14,00 11,75 12,43 3 15,00 13,50 13,95 3 6 15,00 11,50 12,55 3 14,00 9,00 10,50 3 6 16,00 13,75 16,50 15,30 2 16,00 15,00 14,50 15,00 2 4

9 14358132 Ben Ali  Mohamed Aziz 14,00 13,50 13,65 3 15,00 15,50 15,35 4 7 14,00 11,00 11,90 3 10,00 12,75 11,93 4 7 14,00 12,50 12,95 3 16,00 11,50 12,85 3 6 05,00 8,00 07,10 0 12,50 6,00 07,95 0 0 10,00 05,25 08,50 07,50 0 12,00 12,00 11,00 11,60 2 2

10 09893260 Bougataya sirine 15,00 16,50 16,05 3 12,00 15,75 14,63 4 7 15,00 07,50 09,75 0 14,00 7,75 09,63 0 0 15,00 7,00 09,40 0 15,00 08,50 10,45 3 3 14,00 10,50 11,55 3 12,50 10,50 11,10 3 6 00,00 00,00 01,75 00,70 0 16,00 16,00 14,00 15,20 2 2

11 11663684 Boussetta Yosra 14,00 14,00 14,00 3 13,00 15,25 14,58 4 7 14,00 12,00 12,60 3 10,00 13,50 12,45 4 7 15,00 8,00 10,10 3 13,00 11,00 11,60 3 6 14,00 13,00 13,30 3 15,00 10,50 11,85 3 6 00,00 00,00 02,00 00,80 0 16,50 14,00 15,50 15,10 2 2

12 11657352 Chouanine Oumaima 15,00 15,50 15,35 3 14,00 10,75 11,73 4 7 15,00 14,50 14,65 3 15,00 12,75 13,43 4 7 15,00 13,50 13,95 3 15,00 11,50 12,55 3 6 16,00 11,50 12,85 3 15,00 14,00 14,30 3 6 15,00 11,50 14,75 13,50 2 18,00 18,00 10,00 14,80 2 4

13 04834783 Elmejri Hamza 14,50 12,00 12,75 3 13,67 12,75 13,03 4 7 13,00 11,50 11,95 3 16,00 8,50 10,75 4 7 14,00 11,50 12,25 3 15,00 11,00 12,20 3 6 16,00 8,00 10,40 3 12,50 5,00 07,25 0 3 17,00 15,00 14,00 15,00 2 16,00 16,00 13,50 15,00 2 4

14 14769695 Guelmami nour el houda 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

15 09632095 Guizani  Anis 14,00 17,00 16,10 3 15,00 15,25 15,18 4 7 14,00 11,50 12,25 3 12,00 15,00 14,10 4 7 14,00 13,00 13,30 3 14,00 13,50 13,65 3 6 05,00 10,00 08,50 0 12,50 11,50 11,80 3 6 16,00 07,00 15,25 12,10 2 16,00 15,00 13,50 14,60 2 4

16 09635657 Gzara Jihene 15,50 16,50 16,20 3 15,67 16,25 16,08 4 7 11,00 14,00 13,10 3 14,00 15,50 15,05 4 7 15,00 10,50 11,85 3 14,00 09,00 10,50 3 6 15,00 12,50 13,25 3 15,00 13,50 13,95 3 6 13,00 08,25 09,00 09,50 0 16,00 14,00 17,00 15,60 2 4

17 07484493 Hafsi  Rania 14,50 14,50 14,50 3 15,67 14,25 14,68 4 7 14,00 15,50 15,05 3 15,00 13,75 14,13 4 7 14,00 12,75 13,13 3 15,00 12,00 12,90 3 6 16,00 13,50 14,25 3 15,00 13,00 13,60 3 6 17,00 15,75 15,00 15,70 2 16,00 15,50 17,00 16,20 2 4

18 14262546 Hamami  Nesrine 14,00 16,00 15,40 3 14,33 16,50 15,85 4 7 14,00 11,50 12,25 3 10,00 11,50 11,05 4 7 15,00 9,00 10,80 3 13,00 11,50 11,95 3 6 14,00 10,50 11,55 3 12,50 10,00 10,75 3 6 00,00 00,00 06,00 02,40 0 16,00 14,00 12,00 13,60 2 2

19 09633418 Haouel Kassem 15,50 15,00 15,15 3 15,67 14,50 14,85 4 7 11,00 10,50 10,65 3 15,00 10,75 12,03 4 7 15,00 15,25 15,18 3 14,00 11,00 11,90 3 6 14,00 12,00 12,60 3 15,00 8,00 10,10 3 6 14,00 13,00 12,75 13,10 2 17,00 17,00 15,00 16,20 2 4

20 04316625 Harrathi Ridha Ennajem 14,00 16,00 15,40 3 14,67 12,50 13,15 4 7 16,00 10,00 11,80 3 16,00 15,50 15,65 4 7 16,00 14,50 14,95 3 16,00 09,00 11,10 3 6 16,00 8,00 10,40 3 16,00 13,50 14,25 3 6 13,00 08,50 03,25 07,30 0 18,00 18,00 17,50 17,80 2 4

21 06874404 Jemli Mouhanned 15,00 10,50 11,85 3 00,00 13,00 09,10 0 7 11,00 13,00 12,40 3 14,00 18,50 17,15 4 7 11,00 16,25 14,68 3 16,00 14,00 14,60 3 6 00,00 11,50 08,05 0 11,00 13,00 12,40 3 6 00,00 01,25 14,75 06,40 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

22 07062384 Kachroudi Rym 15,50 14,50 14,80 3 16,67 14,75 15,33 4 7 13,00 10,00 10,90 3 16,00 13,50 14,25 4 7 11,00 16,50 14,85 3 16,00 15,00 15,30 3 6 14,00 10,50 11,55 3 12,50 12,00 12,15 3 6 10,00 08,00 09,00 08,80 0 18,00 18,00 12,00 15,60 2 4

23 11659412 Karou Hana 14,50 16,50 15,90 3 13,67 12,75 13,03 4 7 14,00 10,50 11,55 3 16,00 12,25 13,38 4 7 14,00 10,75 11,73 3 16,00 09,50 11,45 3 6 16,00 6,50 09,35 0 13,00 6,00 08,10 0 0 15,00 15,50 14,50 15,00 2 16,00 14,00 10,50 13,00 2 4

24 14769325 Manoubi  Sarah 15,00 13,00 13,60 3 12,33 12,75 12,63 4 7 11,00 14,00 13,10 3 16,00 11,25 12,68 4 7 11,00 13,50 12,75 3 16,00 10,00 11,80 3 6 15,00 11,50 12,55 3 11,00 11,00 11,00 3 6 15,00 03,00 16,25 10,70 2 12,00 12,00 13,00 12,40 2 4

25 07240000 Raissy Eya 15,50 16,50 16,20 3 13,00 15,25 14,58 4 7 15,00 12,00 12,90 3 15,00 13,50 13,95 4 7 14,00 15,50 15,05 3 15,00 12,50 13,25 3 6 09,00 8,00 08,30 0 16,00 10,50 12,15 3 6 00,00 01,50 00,00 00,60 0 16,00 16,00 15,00 15,60 2 2

26 09606261 Sakhraoui  Hibat Allah 15,00 13,00 13,60 3 11,33 13,50 12,85 4 7 16,00 12,00 13,20 3 16,00 14,75 15,13 4 7 16,00 14,50 14,95 3 15,00 14,00 14,30 3 6 16,00 13,00 13,90 3 16,00 8,50 10,75 3 6 13,00 07,00 10,00 09,40 0 18,00 18,00 15,50 17,00 2 4

27 07494694 Souidi Eya 15,00 14,00 14,30 3 08,67 15,00 13,10 4 7 15,00 11,50 12,55 3 14,00 9,00 10,50 4 7 15,00 10,00 11,50 3 15,00 09,00 10,80 3 6 14,00 12,50 12,95 3 14,00 11,00 11,90 3 6 00,00 01,50 02,25 01,50 0 16,00 15,00 13,50 14,60 2 2

28 07998920 Zaghdoudi Mouna 15,00 14,50 14,65 3 10,67 14,75 13,53 4 7 14,00 09,00 10,50 3 15,00 15,50 15,35 4 7 14,00 9,00 10,50 3 15,00 07,00 09,40 0 3 16,00 7,00 09,70 0 14,00 2,00 05,60 0 0 15,00 13,00 11,75 12,90 2 17,00 16,00 13,00 15,00 2 4
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N° C.I.N NOM & PRENOM

1 05862693 Adouni Nourelhouda

2 10017384 Amdouni Houssem

3 13000003 Ayari Khalil

4 13491300 Baccouch Ranya

5 09891597 Balai Meriem

6 15015790 Bedioui  Amira

7 07241120 Belhadj sghaier safa

8 07487349 Belloumi hanedi

9 14358132 Ben Ali  Mohamed Aziz

10 09893260 Bougataya sirine

11 11663684 Boussetta Yosra

12 11657352 Chouanine Oumaima

13 04834783 Elmejri Hamza

14 14769695 Guelmami nour el houda

15 09632095 Guizani  Anis

16 09635657 Gzara Jihene

17 07484493 Hafsi  Rania

18 14262546 Hamami  Nesrine 

19 09633418 Haouel Kassem

20 04316625 Harrathi Ridha Ennajem

21 06874404 Jemli Mouhanned

22 07062384 Kachroudi Rym 

23 11659412 Karou Hana

24 14769325 Manoubi  Sarah

25 07240000 Raissy Eya 

26 09606261 Sakhraoui  Hibat Allah 

27 07494694 Souidi Eya

28 07998920 Zaghdoudi Mouna

MOY
TOTAL 

CR
RANG MOY TOTAL CR RANG Résultats

13,31 30 7 13,23 60 6 Admis(e)  A.Bien

12,40 24 14 11,31 47 17 Admis(e) Passable

01,57 0 24 04,69 5 25 Ajourné(e)

01,10 0 25 00,79 0 27 Ajourné(e)

01,10 0 25 00,78 0 28 Ajourné(e)

01,10 0 25 05,47 21 24 Ajourné(e)

15,22 30 1 14,78 60 1 Admis(e)  Bien

13,20 30 9 12,89 53 7 Admis(e)  A.Bien

11,47 22 21 10,86 43 22 Admis(e) Passable

11,17 18 23 11,03 43 21 Admis(e) Passable

12,05 28 16 12,06 56 11 Admis(e)  A.Bien

13,66 30 3 13,35 58 4 Admis(e)  A.Bien

11,73 27 19 11,20 50 20 Admis(e) Passable

01,10 0 25 00,90 0 26 Ajourné(e)

13,14 30 10 12,14 60 10 Admis(e)  A.Bien

13,61 30 4 11,71 45 13 Admis(e) Passable

14,24 30 2 13,37 60 3 Admis(e)  A.Bien

11,96 28 17 11,35 49 16 Admis(e) Passable

13,01 30 11 11,89 47 12 Admis(e) Passable

13,25 30 8 13,33 60 5 Admis(e)  A.Bien

11,49 26 20 11,57 56 15 Admis(e) Passable

13,48 30 6 09,83 39 23 Ajourné(e)

12,05 24 15 11,27 45 18 Admis(e) Passable

12,41 30 13 12,52 60 8 Admis(e)  A.Bien

12,72 28 12 12,34 58 9 Admis(e)  A.Bien

13,54 30 5 13,77 60 2 Admis(e)  A.Bien

11,74 28 18 11,59 51 14 Admis(e) Passable

11,46 21 22 11,21 44 19 Admis(e) Passable

Résultats du  

Semestre 02 Résultat Session Principale

Le Président du jury:


